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Visa Cup 26.2.2012
Tulosluettelo

Nimi

Elli Flinck

Tiia llonen
Anna Hautio
Veera Keskinen

Veeti Leppanen

Minea Mustonen
Peppi Niemi

Siiri Saloranta
Annukka Maatta
Coco Roine

Ella Vehkovuori
Jenniina Valkealahti

Elmeri llonen
Veikko Hautio
Riku Kuusisto
Vilho Honkaharju

Salla Parikka
Mea Virta

Ronja Kuusisto
Eevi Ekberg
Oona Vehkovuori

Matias Keskinen
Riku Pitkanen
Valtteri Niemi

Lindblom Jenny
Julia Antti-Roiko
Oona Flinck
Katariina Veneskivi
Ronja Leppéanen
Pinja Perakyla

Jesse Lindblom
Valtteri Keskinen
Jimi Eve

Max Virta

Daniel Eve
Roby Ekberg

Aika

0:01:09
0:02:06
0:03:19
0:03:57

0:02:45

0:04:13
0:04:53
0:04:57
0:05:00
0:05:13
0:05:22
0:06:07

0:03:52
0:04:09
0:04:50
0:07:58

0:03:05
0:03:25
0:03:27
0:03:39
0:03:50

0:02:30
0:03:21
0:03:35

0:04:44
0:04:54
0:05:39
0:06:09
0:06:15
0:06:28

0:04:38
0:05:16
0:05:35
0:05:49
0:06:11
0:06:34
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Visa Cup 26.2.2012
Tulosluettelo

Milla Parikka
Ada Videman
Maijuliina Valkealahti

Juuso Flinck
Janne Terava
Ruben Eve

Jasmiina Valkealahti

Emil Videman

0:04:21
0:04:27
0:05:04

0:04.05
0:04:24
0:05:49

0:04:24

0:03:52
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